
Bridge Course Planner
 Batch Start Date - 9th March
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Monday 09/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Units & Dimensions (The
Sanity Check) - L1 MB Sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Matter in our surroundings -

L1 Sonu sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Number System - L1 Shan sir

Tuesday 10/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Variables & Functional
Dependence - L2 MB Sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Matter in our surroundings -

L2 Sonu sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Number System - L2 Shan sir

Wednesday 11/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Proportional Reasoning
(Scaling) - L3 MB Sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Matter around us Pure - L1 Sonu sir 11:10am - 12:40pm

Power and Endices,Ratio
,Propotion Shan sir

Thursday 12/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Approximation Techniques -
L4 MB Sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Matter around us Pure - L2 Sonu sir 11:10am - 12:40pm

Linear Equation and Pair of
Straight Line Shan sir

Friday 13/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Logarithms & Exponentials -
L5 MB Sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Atoms and Molecules - L1 Sonu sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Polynomial - L1 Shan sir

Saturday 14/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Quadratic Equations & Roots
- L6 MB Sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Atoms and Molecules - L2 Sonu sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Polynomial - L2 Shan sir

Monday 16/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Trigonometry I: The Unit
Circle - L7 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Structure of Atom - L1 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Polynomial - L3 Shan sir

Tuesday 17/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Trigonometry II: Critical
Identities - L8 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Structure of Atom - L2 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Polynomial - L4 Shan sir

Wednesday 18/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Coordinate Geometry I:
Lines - L9 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Structure of Atom - L3 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Sequence Series-L1 Shan sir

Thursday 19/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Coordinate Geometry II:
Curves - L10 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Chemical Reaction and

Equations - L1 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Sequence Series-L2 Shan sir

Friday 20/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Graph Transformations - L11 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Chemical Reaction and
Equations - L2 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Line & angle L1 Shashank sir

Saturday 21/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Significant Figures & Small
Fractional Changes - L12 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Chemical Reaction and

Equations - L3 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Line & angle L2 Shashank sir

Monday 23/03/2026 9:30am - 11am The Concept of Derivative -
L13 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Acids, Bases and Salts - L1 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Congruency of Triangle Shan sir

Tuesday 24/03/2026 9:30am - 11am First Principles & The Power
Rule - L14 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Acids, Bases and Salts - L2 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Similarity Of Triangle Shan sir

Wednesday 25/03/2026 9:30am - 11am The Chain Rule (The Onion
Method) - L15 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Acids, Bases and Salts - L3 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Quadrilateral - L1 Shan sir

Thursday 26/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Product & Quotient Rules -
L16 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Metals and Non Metals - L1 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Quadrilateral - L2 Shan sir

Friday 27/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Double Di!erentiation &
Concavity - L17 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Metals and Non Metals - L2 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Circle - L1 Shan sir

Saturday 28/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Maxima, Minima &
Optimization - L18 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Metals and Non Metals - L3 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Circle - L2 Shan sir

Monday 30/03/2026 9:30am - 11am  The Concept of Integration -
L19 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Carbon and Its Compounds

- L1 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Shapes and Their Areas - L1 Shan sir

Tuesday 31/03/2026 9:30am - 11am Indefinite Integration Rules -
L20 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Carbon and Its Compounds

- L2 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Shapes and Their Areas - L2 Shan sir

Wednesday 01/04/2026 9:30am - 11am  Integration by Substitution -
L21 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Carbon and Its Compounds

- L3 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Trignomatric Ratio Shan sir

Thursday 02/04/2026 9:30am - 11am Definite Integration - L22 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Classification of Elements -
L1 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Trignomatric Identities-L1 Shan sir

Friday 03/04/2026 9:30am - 11am Geometric Applications (Area
& Average) - L23 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Classification of Elements -

L2 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Trignomatric Identities-L2 Shan sir

Saturday 04/04/2026 9:30am - 11am Physical Applications (The
Grand Finale) - L24 MB Sir 11:10am - 12:40pm Classification of Elements -

L3 Sonu sir 12:50am - 2:20pm Trignomatric Identities-L3 Shan sir

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Total lectures in Physics - 24
Total lectures in Chemistry  - 24

Total lectures in Mathematics - 24


